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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/02/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Grace Christian Main Gym
Tue 11/07/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ St. John XXIII St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Thu 11/09/2023 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Yes Prep NW Main Gym
Tue 11/14/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Cypress Christian Main Gym
Thu 11/16/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs John Cooper Main Gym
Mon 11/20/2023 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball at FWC Tournament Fort Worth
Tue 11/21/2023 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball at FWC Tournament Fort Worth
Tue 11/28/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Fort Bend Christian Academy Main Gym
Thu 11/30/2023 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs FBCHA Main Gym
Tue 12/05/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs HHA Main Gym
Fri 12/08/2023 8:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball at Texas Jamboree Episcopal High School
Thu 12/14/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball at Lutheran South Lutheran South Academy
Wed 12/27/2023 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball at Houston Private School Classic Second Baptist Academy
Thu 12/28/2023 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball at Houston Private School Classic Second Baptist Academy
Fri 12/29/2023 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball at Houston Private School Classic Second Baptist Academy
Fri 01/05/2024 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Tue 01/09/2024 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Salt and Light Main Gym
Fri 01/12/2024 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Northland Christian Main Gym
Wed 01/17/2024 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball at Rosehill Christian Rosehill Christian School
Fri 01/19/2024 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs St. Francis Episcopal Main Gym
Tue 01/23/2024 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Westbury Christian Westbury Christian School
Thu 01/25/2024 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball at Faith West Faith West Academy
Tue 01/30/2024 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Alpha Omega (Senior Night) Main Gym
Fri 02/02/2024 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball at First Baptist First Baptist Christian Academy
Tue 02/06/2024 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball 1st Round District Westbury Christian School
Thu 02/08/2024 5:00 pm District G & B Basketball Rosehill Christian School


